

03.12.2025
Sl. No. 14
Ct No. 6
SG

CO 4068 of 2025

**OFB Tech Private Limited
Vs
Rean Watertech Private Limited & Ors.**

Mr. Ratnanko Banerjee, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajarshi Dutta,
Mr. S. Chaudhury,
Mr. N. Goyal,
Mr. A. Kabir,
Mr. J. Datta.

...for the petitioner

Mr. Jishnu Saha,
Mr. S. Sengupta,
Mr. S. Chowdhury,
Mr. B. Garodia,
Mr. A.R. Chowdhury.

...for opposite party 1

Ms. Ama Malhotra,
Mr. R. Maity.

...for opposite party 3.

1. Mr. Ratnanko Banerjee, learned Senior Counsel has concluded his submissions.
2. Let the matter appear on 05.12.2025 at 12 noon.

(Shampa Sarkar, J.)