

10.12.2025
Ct. No. 06
Item No.19
Cp

C.O. 4068 of 2025

OFB Tech Private Limited
Vs.
Rean Watertech Private Limited & Ors.

*Mr. Ratnanko Banerjee, Sr. Adv.,
Mr. Rajarshi Dutta,
Mr. Sarbesh Choudhury,
Mr. Abhishek Kabir,
Mr. Nitesh Goyal*

... for the Petitioner.

*Mr. Shuvasish Sengupta,
Mr. Suvradal Chowdhury,
Mr. Abhrajit Roy Chowdhury*

... for the Opposite Party No.1.

*Ms. Anna Malhotra,
Mr. Rishav Maity
Ms. Aritri Sarkar*

... for the Opposite Party No.3.

Let the matter be listed on December 17, 2025, at 2
pm.

(Shampa Sarkar, J.)